
The Elakeview LED UFO Highbay is designed for 
commercial and industrial applications where 
dustproof and waterproof lighting fixtures are 
required. Its stylish design and modern profile work 
perfectly for high and low bay lighting.
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� AC120-347V�
� Color temperature selectable: 

3500K/4000K/5000K�
� Wattage selectable: 240/280/320�
� Fully weather proof IP65, resistant 

to vibration�
� 6kV Surge Protector�
� Field Adjustable Beam Angle 

60/90/120°

� Efficacy: 160LM/W�
� Class 2 0-10V Dimming Driver�
� Receptacle for Microwave Dimming 

Sensor (Sensor Sold Separately)�
� DLC 5.1 Premium Liste�
� 10 Year warranty, Extended Warranty 

Available

Features

Ordering Information

Applications

Description

SKU: AA-900068UCCTW

LED UFO Highbay 240/280/320W Black

� Garage�
� warehouses & workshop�
� Food Processing Facilitie�
� manufacturing facilitie�
� Retail Store�
� recreational centers

SKU

AA-900045UCCTW2

AA-900067UCCTW-WHITE

AA-900067UCCTW2-WHITE

AA-900045UCCTW-WHITE

AA-900045UCCTW

AA-900067UCCTW

AA-900067UCCTW2

AA-900068UCCTW

Model

HBU150WUCCTW2

HBU240WUCCTW

HBU240WUCCTW2

HBU150WUCCTW2

HBU150WUCCTW

HBU240WUCCTW

HBU240WUCCTW2

HBU320WUCCTW

DLC Product ID

S-YTOX68

S-906V3J

S-7KZMZB

S-YTOX68

S-A5J2DF

S-906V3J

S-7KZMZB

HBU320W

Voltage

AC120-347V

AC120-347V

AC120-347V

AC120-347V

AC120-347V

AC120-347V

AC120-347V

AC120-347V

CRI

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

>80

Wattage

85/120/150W

140/190/240W

140/190/240W

85/120/150W

90/120/150W

140/190/240W

140/190/240W

240/280/320W

Lumens

12325/17400/21750LM

20300/27550/34800LM

22400/30400/39600LM

12325/17400/21750LM

13500/18000/22500LM

20300/27550/34800LM

22400/30400/39600LM

38400/44800/51200LM

Efficacy

150LM/W

145LM/W

145LM/W

145LM/W

150LM/W

145LM/W

145LM/W

160LM/W

CCT

3000/4000/5000K

3000/4000/5000K

3000/4000/5000K

3000/4000/5000K

3000/4000/5000K

3000/4000/5000K

3000/4000/5000K

3500/4000/5000K

SizeFinish

11.8 x 8.2”

13.9 x 8.6”

13.9 x 8.6”

11.8 x 8.2”

11.8 x 8.2”

13.9 x 8.6”

13.9 x 8.6”

15.1 x 7.3”

Black

White

White

White

Black

Black

Black

Black
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SKU: AA-900059-UFO
optional U-Bracket Mount

Dimensions

SKU: AA-900068UCCTW
LED UFO Highbay 240/280/320W Black

Sold Separately

Sold Separately

Mounting Options

Accessories

SKU: AA-HBUMCSENSOR-DC12V SKU: AA-BP-AL96H2000-03-63
Bi-Level Microwave Sensor Constant Current LED Driver


